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Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Fastest In

Avg.
Speed

1 120 OBAB Racing

2 50 Apex

3 115 2generacing

5 110 Team BB Motorsport

6 121 Tegneby Racing

7 136 Raptor Racing Light

8 101 Rednecks

9 138 Nissan Motorsport

10 113 Happy racer

11 134 OKES anglar

12 117 Ekskalle Racing

13 57 Team MBW

14 143 Nordic Auto

15 108 Billy's bilar

16 116 Team AIP Racing

17 62

18 112 Team Hotshot

19 124 FS SpiroZ

20 51

21 56

Team SnAAB Racing

Team Ullasjo off road

Retard Racing

The Breakerz

PEUGEOQOT 206 RC
Orebro

MERCEDES C200
Halmstad

PEUGEOT 206 RC
Blentarp

SAAB 93
Kristians tad

OPEL ASTRA GSI
Ronneby

HONDA CIVIC
Oslo

BMW 320
Stockholm

PEUGEOT 206 GTI
Angelholm

NISSAN PRIMERA
Mijélby
FORD PUMA

PEUGEOT 206 GTI
Link&ping

SEAT IBIZA

Fjaras

MERCEDES CLK 230
Ljungby

PEUGEOT 206 RC
Goteborg

VOLVO 850
Farjestaden

PEUGEOT 206 GTI
Aseda

VOLVO V40
Tranemo/Svenljunga

HONDA CIVIC
Asarum

PEUGEOT 206 GTI
Skillingaryd

VOLVO 850
Kardskrona

AUDI A3
Boras

Cls PIC Gap Totaltime
ONTYR 1 --221 laps-- 8:01:37.411
F5000 1 --218 laps -- 8:01:49.067
ONTYR 2 --217 laps -- 8:03:10.248
F5000 2 --216 laps -- 8:02:44.360

ONTYR 3 --214 laps -- 8:03:17.113
ONTYR 4 --213 laps -- 8:02:27.800
ONTYR 5 --208 laps -- 8:01:40.591
1:05.984

ONTYRI 6 8:02:46.575

ONTYR 7 --207 laps -- 8:03:22.731
ONTYR 8 --203 laps -- 8:02:26.269
ONTYR 9 --201 laps -- 8:03:19.000
‘ONTYR 10 --199 laps -- 8:02:15.582
F5000 3 --198 laps -- 8:03:14.435
ONTYR 11 --197 laps -- 8:01:46.288
‘ONTYR 12 --194 laps -- 8:01:43.451
‘ONTYR 13 --191 laps -- 8:03:14.546
F5000 4 5.350 8:03:19.896
ONTYR 14 -- 185 laps -- 8:01:44.233
ONTYR 15 -- 184 laps -- 8:03:18.462

F5000 5 --181 laps -- 8:05:24.716

F5000 6 --178 laps-- 8:02:44.547

1:41880 92

1:45507 84

1:46.097 99

1:50.734 135

1:46.636 29

1:41641 213

1:45612 133

1:49886 93

1:47130 129

1:46.684 28

1:51868 42

1:45.793 29

1:47338 22

1:49436 193

1:45461 192

1:51632 188

1:52955 184

1:45321 184

1:48035 80

1:54558 104

1:53.358 25

8551

8431

83,69

7952

8252

8227

8047

80,29

79,80

7841

7750

76,89

76,35

76,20

75,05

7365

7364

7156

70,94

69,48

68,71

Fastest time: 1:41.641 inlap 213 by nbr. 121 : Tegreby Racing (HONDA CIMIC)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB
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Started: 47 Not Started: O Classified: 35 Not Classified: 12
Avg.
Pos Nor Name Car/ Cls PIC Gap Totaltime Fastest In Speed
22 148 HPS Racing ONTYR 16 --175 laps -- 8:02:01.312 1:57.799 138 67,65
Ronneby
23 58 Lillsia racing team SAAB 9-3 F5000 7 41.070 8:02:42.382 1:52650 74 67,56
Jarvso
24 64 SmurfTurf SAAB 9-3 F5000 8 --173 laps-- 8:02:21.713 1:49884 71 66,83
Oslo
25 140 Storstrogarna FORD PUMA ONTYR 17 --172 laps -- 8:02:57.349 1:52644 130 66,37
Helsingborg
26 106 RC Racing PEUGEOT 206 RC ONTYR 18 -- 167 laps -- 8:01:41.761 1:53868 70 64,60
Katrineholm
27 122 St-auto Horby PEUGEOT 206 GTI ONTYRI 19 1:03.322 8:02:45.083 1:54115 126 64 .46
Hoérby
28 54 T2N2 Racing SEAT IBIZA F5000 9 --163 laps-- 8:01:42.222 1:47862 156 63,06
Stockholm
29 146 DKT Racing MG ZR ‘ONTYR 20 -- 160 laps -- 8:03:13.617 1:50997 120 61,70
Kinnekulle
30 145 Lillsia Racing Team 2 PEUGEOT 206 GTI ONTYR 21 -- 158 laps -- 8:02:45.015 1:53428 17 60,99
Jarvso
31 52 Team Sonstorp Racing VOLVO S40 F5000 10 -- 149 laps -- 8:03:39.580 1:52436 45 5741
Sonstomp
32 100 Valhalla Racing HONDA CIVIC ONTYR 22 --148 laps -- 8:01:41.620 1:44722 104 57,25
Malmo
33 111 Black flag racing collective RENAULT CLIO ONTYR 23 --147 laps -- 8:03:12.024 1:47232 10 56,69
Link&ping
34 131 Sverigevanner PEUGEOT 206 RC ONTYR 24 --135 laps -- 8:03:14.894 1:47827 94 52,06
Astorp
35 125 Team Hakuna Matata PEUGEOT 206 GTI ONTYR 25 --79 laps -- 8:01:42.782 2:03.192 48 3056
Lund
Not Classified Did not Finish
DNF 126 JK RACING SEAT IBIZA ‘ONTYR -- 206 laps -- 7:56:17.721 1:46715 133 80,60
Tranas
DNF 105 Viktorssons Racing BMW 318 ‘ONTYR -- 183 laps -- 7:57:18.514 1:54.707 143 7145
Boras
DNF 59 Bengans Banditer VOLVO S70 F5000 -- 172 laps -- 7:53:39.918 1:55250 104 67,67
Boras
DNF 63 PLAP Racing NISSAN PRIMERA F5000 -- 161 laps -- 7:34:08.003 1:52615 141 66,06
Kalmar
DNF 114 Ullersund Racing OPEL ASTRA GSI ‘ONTYR -- 156 laps -- 6:10:20.824 1:49933 131 7849
Lidkdping
DNF 119 Stick Shifters PEUGEOT 306 GTI ‘ONTYR -- 136 laps -- 6:12:51.971 1:48064 131 6797
Malmo
DNF 107 Sone Racing BMW 320 ‘ONTYR -- 125 laps -- 7:52:39.255 1:49968 28 49,28
Lidkdping
Fastest time: 1:41.641 inlap 213 by nbr. 121 : Tegreby Racing (HONDA CIMIC)
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Started: 47 Not Started: O Classified: 35 Not Classified: 12
Avg.

Pos Nor Name Car/ Cls PIC Gap Totaltime Fastest In Speed

DNF 60 Eco fahrer FORD MONDEO F5000 --114 laps -- 4:22:05.604 1:46.300 24 81,05
Helsingborg

DNF 61 MEJK Racing VOLVO S70 F5000 -- 96 laps -- 4:25:40.250 1:48011 68 67,34
Nas sjo

DNF 65 Team Liga Chlopska VOLVO 945 F5000 --93 laps -- 5:551:41.219 1:57151 10 49,28
Vadstena

DNF 149 Trollrental As FSO Polonez ‘ONTYRI --51 laps -- 3:44:59.098 2:00914 26 4224
Norway

DNF 147 Blueball Racing Team PEUGEOT 206 GTI ‘ONTYRI --38 laps -- 1:224:38.112 1:43462 35 83,67
Skéane

Fastest time: 1:41.641 inlap 213 by nbr. 121 : Tegreby Racing (HONDA CIMIC)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB
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